All data are considered to be unbinding reference values. We accept no liability for data selection that is not confirmed in writing. Pressure data refer, if not otherwise indicated, to liquids of Group II at +20°C.
591300,000 stock lines   •   Re-Coding service   •   Order online 24/7/365   •   Fast Delivery Webshop Service
10
Occupation protection
Disposable overalls
Type white Material Tests Purpose of use
OVERALL 1-** L, XL, XXL CE Cat. I
OVERALL 3S-** M, L, XL, CE Cat. III (type 5 & 6),
XXL, XXXL antistatic EN 1149
OVERALL 3F-** M, L, XL,
XXL, XXXL
Version: All overalls are equipped with hood, arm, leg and waste elastic as well as a covered zipper strip. Good quality,
comfortably tailored, industry quality.
Required size
Order example: OVERALL 1- **
Standard type
�
type OVERALL 1
type OVERALL 3S
type OVERALL 3F
Respirator half masks EN 149
Packing Packing
unit unit Protection against Protection stage
ATEMSM 1 OV 20 ATEMSM 1 10 Inert fine dust FF P1
ATEMSM 2 OV 20 ATEMSM 2 10 Solid and liquid mildly-toxic particles FF P2
--- --- ATEMSM 3 5 Toxic solid/liquid mildly-toxic particles FF P3 without valve with valve
First aid case DIN 13157/13169
Type Description Content
Standard case
FIRSTAID KO57 First aid case “Quick CD“, dimensions 260 x 170 x 110 mm DIN 13157 (small)
FIRSTAID KO69 First aid case “MT-CD“, dimensions 400 x 300 x 150 mm DIN 13169 (large)
Special case (standard case plus occupational specific special contents), dimensions 400 x 300 x 150 mm
FIRSTAID KO57 MET DIN 13157 (small)
FIRSTAID KO57 WER DIN 13157 (small)
FIRSTAID KO57 ELE DIN 13157 (small)
FIRSTAID KO57 HOL DIN 13157 (small)
FIRSTAID KO57 BAU DIN 13157 (small)
FIRSTAID KO57 VER DIN 13157 (small)
Description: First aid case with wall bracket and 90° Stop-locked, two shells of the same size for the case, protected from
dust and splashwater.
Advantage: Ÿ Sterile bandages by SÖHNGEN® with shelf life of 20 years!ü
Bandage material refilling set DIN 13157/13169
Type Description Content
FIRSTAID REP57 Refilling set, contents cc. to DIN 13157 (small) DIN 13157 (small)
FIRSTAID REP69 Refilling set, contents cc. to DIN 13169 (large) DIN 13169 (large)
Plaster dispenser
Type Description
FIRSTAID PS
FIRSTAID PS REP
Advantage: Ÿ Sterile bandages by SÖHNGEN® with shelf life of 20 years!ü
Advantage: Ÿ Sterile bandages by SÖHNGEN® with shelf life of 20 years!ü